
Fees April 2025 – March 2026 

The following table of charges will apply from 1st April 2025 for all non-funded sessions. All consumables’ 

charges are included in these rates. Our full Fee Policy is available on our website. 

9 months-2 years 1pm  5pm 6pm 

8am £56.10  £94.30 £99.90 

9am £50.10  £87.40 £94.30 

1pm   £50.10 £56.10 

2-3years 1pm  5pm 6pm 

8am £50.50  £89.70 £93.60 

9am £44.00  £83.60 £89.70 

1pm   £44.00 £50.50 

3-5years 1pm  5pm 6pm 

8am £50.10  £88.10 £93.00 

9am £42.60  £80.40 £88.10 

1pm   £42.60 £50.10 

FA 2-3 12 noon 4pm   

9am £35.00    

FA 3-5     

9am £32.40    

1pm  £32.40   

Additional Sessions 

Full day/half day  additional sessions will be charged at the full fee rate above. Additional hours added onto 

existing sessions, i.e.  8-9 or 5-6pm, will be charged at the same rate as funded sessions below.  

Funded Sessions 

Where funded sessions are accessed in either Nursery or Farm Adventurers - a consumables charge will 

be applied per child, per session. 

Nursery 

FEEE funding must be used in a 4-hour block in a core session: 9-1 or 1-5 for Nursery sessions. It cannot be 

used to cover the 8-9 and 5-6 sessions in the Nursery. 

8.00 – 9.00am (with breakfast) £15.00 

5.00 – 6.00pm £13.40 

Consumables charge full day (Funded children only) £19.80 

Consumables charge half day (Funded children only) £9.90 

Farm Adventurers 

FEEE funding for Farm Adventurers must be used to cover a 3-hour session (9-12 or 1-4). It cannot be used 

to cover the 12-1 lunchtime session. 

 

 

12.00-1.00pm (with lunch) £18.20 

Consumables charge 9-12pm or 1-4pm (Funded children only) £5.40 

Consumables charge 9-12pm & 1-4pm (Funded children only) £10.70 


